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：交流阻抗分析
（表一）電容量測
	頻率（kHz）
	電容
	頻率（kHz）
	電容

	0.02
	
	10.0
	

	0.10
	
	20.0
	

	1.00
	
	50.0
	

	2.00
	
	100.0
	

	4.00
	
	
	


	（表二）RC串聯電路
	（表三）RC並聯電路

	頻率
（kHz）
	電阻
	電容
	Q factor
	頻率
（kHz）
	電阻
	電容
	Q factor

	0.02
	
	
	
	0.02
	
	
	

	0.05
	
	
	
	0.05
	
	
	

	0.10
	
	
	
	0.10
	
	
	

	0.20
	
	
	
	0.20
	
	
	

	0.50
	
	
	
	0.50
	
	
	

	1.00
	
	
	
	1.00
	
	
	

	2.00
	
	
	
	2.00
	
	
	

	4.00
	
	
	
	4.00
	
	
	

	7.50
	
	
	
	7.50
	
	
	

	10.00
	
	
	
	10.00
	
	
	

	20.00
	
	
	
	20.00
	
	
	

	30.00
	
	
	
	30.00
	
	
	

	40.00
	
	
	
	40.00
	
	
	

	50.00
	
	
	
	50.00
	
	
	

	66.00
	
	
	
	66.00
	
	
	

	100.0
	
	
	
	100.0
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